
   भारतीय प्रबंधन संस्थान 

   INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ROHTAK 

   मैनेजमेंट ससटी, एनएच-10, सदनन बाय-पास 

   Management city, NH-10, Southern Bye- Pass,  

    सुनाररया, रोहतक - 124 010 (हररयाणा) 

    Sunaria, Rohtak – 124 010 (Haryana)    

 
CORRIGENDUM 01 

                      Date: 25.01.2024  
 

Title : ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF PRINTING ITEMS at IIM 
Rohtak  
 
 

RFP No. IIM-R/S&P/2023-24/LTE/17 dated 18/01/2024  
 
 
Due to administrative reasons, the Tender Submission & Tender Opening of Annual 
rate contract for supply of printing items at IIM Rohtak has been extender as under: 
 
 

1. Date and Time of submission of tender : 10/02/2024 upto 12.00     
    Hours 
2. Date and Time of Opening of Bid : 10/02/2024 at 15.00 Hours 

 
 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 


